
Up to 12 min Consultation - Weekdays 8.30 am – 5.00 pm

Doctor Consultation ACC Consultation Nurse Consultation Repeat Scripts

*Valid HUHC 
/  Community 
Service Card 

required 
With *CSC No CSC With *CSC No CSC With *CSC No CSC

Pick Up / Fax 

With *CSC

Pick Up / Fax   
No CSC 

Urgent     

(within 24 hours)

18+ Years $19.5 $29.50 $18 $28 $15 $20 $15 $25 $40

14-17 Years $13 $13 $13 $13 $13 $13 $13 $13 $40

0-13 Years Free Free Free Free $40

Up to 12 min Consultation – URGENT NEEDS APPOINTMENT*/Afterhours : Weekdays from 5.00 pm onwards & Saturdays 

18+ Years $40 $60 $40 $60 $20 $25

14-17 Years $30 $50 $30 $50 $15 $20

0-13 Years Free Free Free

OTHER CHARGES FOR ALL PATIENTS

First Nurse Consult (New Patient Check for Age 14 & Over) $15 

Minimum Fees for Missed Appointment (If not cancelled 2 hours prior to the appointment) Min. $25, up to $270 for missed surgery

Administration Charge (when invoice not paid on the day)^

^Administration Charge will be waived if account is paid within 7 days
$15

Additional treatment or supply charges may apply Please ask our staff

REGISTERED PATIENT FEES

OTHER REGISTERED PATIENT FEES

Extended Doctor Consultation (up to 25 min) With *CSC:            $80 Extended Doctor Consultation (up to 25 min) No CSC:       $100     

All the payments are required on the day. Pls make payment to ASB: 12-3476-0024415-00, add your name, DOB, chart / invoice # as Reference

* Urgent Needs Appointment: Call us 
before 12p.m. and triage appointment is 
offered before 5p.m. Triage criteria applies. 



Up to 12 min Consultation Weekdays 8.30 am– 5.00 pm /Afterhours : Weekdays from 5.00 pm onwards & Saturdays 

Doctor Consultation / ACC Consultation Nurse Consultation 

*Valid HUHC / 
Community Service 
Card required 

With *CSC / No CSC With *CSC / No CSC

18+ Years $100 $75

14-17 Years $100 $75

0-13 Years $100 $75

Overseas Visitors & 

Students 

(All age groups)

$150 $120

CASUAL PATIENT FEES

OTHER CASUAL PATIENT FEES

Extended Doctor Consultation (up to 25 min) $200

Additional treatment or supply charges may apply Please ask our staff

All the payments are required on the day. Pls make payment to ASB: 12-3476-0024415-00, add your name, DOB, chart / invoice # as Reference



DOCTOR’S SERVICES Registered Patient

Minor Surgery * /  Nail Wedge Resection * From $350 non – CSC / $300 CSC

Punch Biopsy * $140 non – CSC / $120 CSC

Aclasta Infusion* / Iron Infusion * $140 or $120

Sature Removal* $25-$100

Jadelle Insertion *+ / Jadelle Removal *+ $200 or Free + Jadelle not included

IUD - Mirena Removal *  $50 or Free

Drivers Medical / Insurance / Travel Consult From $80 onwards

Home Visit  $150 + Travel Cost

Abscess Drainage* ^ $150 ^ Dressing change / supply charges will apply 

Acupuncture/Chinese Med Therapy (up to 60 min) $100

Email Consult $20 per email

Documents to be completed outside Consultation $30 - $80 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

NURSE’S SERVICES ^ Registered Patient 

Change of Dressing (COD) ACC COD : Free & Non-ACC COD: From $25

Blood Pressure $10

ECG $50

Liquid Nitrogen $25 - $50

Injection Charge $20, if weekly f/up then $10

Depo Provera / Smear $30                         

Pregnancy Test $10 for Negative Result 

Travel Vaccination Travel Vaccines are Available  - Please ask our Nurse 

* incl. initial dressing, 
removal of sutures – does 
not incl. the initial GP visit

All the payments are required on the day. Pls make payment to ASB: 12-3476-0024415-00, add your name, DOB, chart / invoice # as Reference

Prices are effective from 
19.8.24 & are subject to 

change without any notice. 



DOCTOR’S SERVICES Registered Patient

Minor Surgery * /  Nail Wedge Resection * From $350 non – CSC / $300 CSC

Punch Biopsy * $140 non – CSC / $120 CSC

Aclasta Infusion* / Iron Infusion * $140 or $120

Sature Removal* $25-$100

Jadelle Insertion *+ / Jadelle Removal *+ $200 or Free + Jadelle not included

IUD - Mirena Removal *  $50 or Free

Drivers Medical / Insurance / Travel Consult From $80 onwards

Home Visit  $150 + Travel Cost

Abscess Drainage* ^ $150 ^ Dressing change / supply charges will apply 

Acupuncture/Chinese Med Therapy (up to 60 min) $100

Email Consult $20 per email

Documents to be completed outside Consultation $30 - $80 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

NURSE’S SERVICES ^ Registered Patient Casual Patient

Change of Dressing (COD) ACC COD : Free & Non-ACC COD: From $25 $30

Blood Pressure $10 $15

ECG $50 $60

Liquid Nitrogen $25 - $50 $30 onwards

Injection Charge $20, if weekly f/up then $10 $25                             

Depo Provera / Smear $30                         $45

Pregnancy Test $10 for Negative Result $15

Travel Vaccination Travel Vaccines are Available  - Please ask our Nurse 

* incl. initial dressing, 
removal of sutures – does 
not incl. the initial GP visit

All the payments are required on the day. Pls make payment to ASB: 12-3476-0024415-00, add your name, DOB, chart / invoice # as Reference

Prices are effective from 
19.8.24 & are subject to 

change without any notice. 
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